Resultat Kretsfalt 3 KrM B Marma, 2008-05-04

Klass
Plats Namn

1 Olsson, Henrik

2 Thome, Patrik

3 Sundgren, Stefan
4 Sundgren, Morgan
5 Harrelind, Mikael
6 Wilhelmsson, Mats

Klass
Plats Namn
1 Nilsson, Stefan
2 Enermo, Karla
3 Sundgren, Jens
4 Gaverth, Leif
5 Hakola, Seppo
6 Pettersson, Thorbjorn
7 Brantedal, Mikael
8 Rylen, Mikael
9 D Eriksson, Ann-Britt
10 Melin, Henry
11 Lindén, Bengt
12 Nyblin, Jorma
13 Sekobon, Endel
14 Cordoba, Eliseo
15 Palsson, Jimmy
16 Westlin, Johan
17 Boman, Bdrje

Klass
Plats Namn
1 Hégberg, Jan
2 Eriksson, Mikael
3 Inersjo, Ante
4 Almgren, Lars
5 Gardman, Lennart
6 Svensson, Hakan
7 Isacson, Per
8 Eriksson, Veronica
9 Fredriksson, Peter
10 Svahn, Daniel
11 Hoégfeldt, Johan
12 Boman, Mattias
13 Onerud, Kent
14 Gaard, Fredrik
15 Deborg, Géran
16 Sedvall, Hans

Klass
Plats Namn
1 Thome, Patrik

Klass
Plats Namn
1 Rosengren, Fredrik
2 Nilsson, Stefan
3 D Eriksson, Ann-Britt
4 Ericson, Bjérn
5 Busk, Mikael

A1

Klubb
Hedemora PSK
Pk Ena

F 16 SF

F 16 SF

Pk Ena

F 16 SF

A2
Klubb
Hedemora PSK

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening

F 16 SF

F 16 SF

Pk Ena

F 16 SF

Osthammars PK
Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Hedemora PSK

F 16 SF

Pk Ena

Pk Ena

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Dannemora Ssk
Hedemora PSK
Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Osthammars PK

A3

Klubb
Alvkarleby PK
Balsta SS

Pk Ena

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening

Alvkarleby PK

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening

Upplands Vasby PSK
Hedemora PSK
Osthammars PK
Balsta SS

Katarina PSF
Osthammars PK
Balsta SS
Osthammars PK
Upsala Sportskyttklubb

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening

B1
Klubb
Pk Ena

B2

Klubb

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Hedemora PSK
Hedemora PSK

F 16 SF

Alvkarleby PK

Resultat

4/2 6/3 3/2 2/2 6/4 5/2 5/4 5/3
4/2 6/3 1/1 6/3 3/2 6/2 5/4 3/3
5/2 5/3 2/1 4/4 4/3 3/2 6/4 2/2
1/1 5/2 1/1 4/3 3/2 3/2 6/4 1/1
2/2 4/3 2/2 4/4 1/1 0/0 3/2 2/2
1/1 4/3 0/0 4/3 0/0 5/2 0/0 0/0

Resultat

4/2 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/3
4/2 5/3 4/2 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/4 4/3
5/2 5/3 5/2 6/5 5/3 3/2 4/3 6/3
5/2 6/3 5/2 6/3 4/2 4/2 5/4 4/3
5/2 4/3 4/2 3/3 4/4 6/2 6/4 4/3
5/2 5/2 5/2 4/3 3/3 3/2 4/2 6/3
4/2 4/3 5/2 4/2 3/2 4/2 5/4 4/3
3/2 6/2 5/2 5/4 4/4 1/1 2/2 5/3
3/25/21/1 5/3 2/2 5/2 4/2 6/3
5/2 5/3 2/1 4/2 4/2 3/2 4/3 2/2
5/2 4/3 1/1 4/3 3/2 2/1 4/3 3/2
3/2 3/21/1 2/1 4/3 3/2 4/4 4/3
2/1 4/2 3/2 1/1 2/2 4/2 5/4 3/2
2/1 4/3 2/1 2/2 3/2 2/2 4/2 5/3
1/1 4/2 1/1 2/1 5/3 4/2 4/2 2/1
1/1 3/3 2/1 3/2 3/3 4/2 3/3 3/2
2/2 6/3 0/0 2/2 3/2 2/1 3/3 1/1

Resultat

5/2 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/4 5/2 6/4 5/3
5/2 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 6/4 4/2
4/2 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/4 5/3
5/2 6/3 5/2 5/5 5/3 5/2 6/4 6/3
6/2 6/3 5/2 4/3 6/4 4/2 6/4 6/3
5/2 6/3 5/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 6/4 4/2
5/2 5/3 4/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 6/4 4/2
6/2 6/2 5/2 5/3 5/3 5/2 6/4 4/3
5/2 6/3 3/2 6/5 6/4 4/2 5/4 6/3
6/2 5/3 5/2 4/4 6/4 4/2 5/4 6/3
4/2 5/3 5/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 6/4 4/3
4/2 6/3 5/2 6/3 5/4 5/2 6/4 3/2
5/2 5/2 4/2 4/4 5/3 6/2 4/3 5/3
5/2 6/2 4/2 5/3 3/3 5/2 5/3 3/2
5/2 5/3 3/2 5/4 5/3 4/2 4/3 4/3
3/2 6/3 1/1 5/5 3/3 6/2 4/3 2/2

Resultat
1/1 6/3 4/2 4/3 2/2 5/2 3/3 3/2

Resultat

5/2 6/3 6/2 5/4 5/4 6/2 6/4 6/3
5/2 6/3 6/2 4/4 4/4 5/2 6/4 6/3
6/2 6/2 3/2 6/3 6/3 5/2 5/4 4/3
4/2 6/3 4/2 6/3 5/3 6/2 4/3 5/3
5/2 5/3 2/2 5/5 5/4 5/2 6/4 5/3

Tot
36/22
34/20
31/21
24/16
18/16
14/9

Tot
45/25
40/24
39/23
39/21
36/23
35/19
33/20
31/20
31/17
29/17
26/17
24/18
24/16
24/16
23/13
22/17
19/14

Tot
44/25
44/24
44/23
43/24
43/23
43/23
42/24
42/21
41/25
41/24
41/24
40/22
38/21
36/19
35/22
30/21

Tot
28/18

Tot
45/24
42/24
41/21
40/21
38/25
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6 Gaverth, Leif
7 Larsson, Susanne
8 Lindén, Bengt
9 Holm, Anders
10 Hakola, Seppo

Klass
Plats Namn
2 Rasbo, Robert
1 Soderberg, Arne
3 Fyrpihl, Jonas
4 Jacobsson, Andreas
5 Engberg, Hans
6 Eriksson, Mikael
7 Inersjd, Ante
8 Rasbo, Martin
9 Gustavsson, Nils-Ove

Klass
Plats Namn
1 Johansson, Daniel
2 Korkeamé&ki, Jan
3 Sundgren, Stefan
4 Torstensson, Gunnar
5 Olsson, Henrik
6 Karlsson, Johan
7 Modin, Daniel
8 Bohlin, Per
9 Johansson, Tobias
10 Wilhelmsson, Mats
11 Thome, Patrik
12 Wiking, Patrik
13 Jonasson, Stig
14 Harrelind, Mikael
15 Carlbrink, Joacim
16 Ekwall, Peter

Klass
Plats Namn
1 Onerud, Stefan
2 Rosengren, Fredrik
3 Pettersson, Mikael
4 Hansson, Jonny
5 Lindstrém, Bo
6 Karlsson, Jimmy
7 Palsson, Jimmy
8 Algulin, Ulf
9 Rylen, Mikael
10 Sundgren, Jens
11 Nilsson, Stefan
12 Friman, Anders
13 Brantedal, Mikael
14 Wickberg, Per
15 Cordoba, Eliseo
16 Andersson, Kenneth
17 Westlin, Johan
18 Ahlin, Andreas
19 Holm, Ola
20 Brundin, Per-Erik
21 Widenberg, Bjérn

Klass

F 16 SF
Katarina PSF
Pk Ena
Pk Ena
Pk Ena

4/2 6/3 4/2 4/3 5/4 6/2 5/3 3/2
4/2 6/3 5/2 6/4 4/3 2/1 5/4 4/2
2/1 4/3 5/2 3/2 4/4 3/1 5/3 4/2
2/2 5/2 0/0 4/3 3/2 5/2 2/2 4/2
11 1/1 1/1 3/3 4/3 6/2 2/2 3/2

B3 Obs placeringsfel 1 och 2

Klubb
Rasbo PSK

Pk Ena

F 16 SF

F 16 SF
Balsta SS
Pk Ena
Rasbo PSK
Balsta SS

C1

Klubb

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Alvkarleby PK

F 16 SF

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Hedemora PSK
Alvkarleby PK

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Osthammars PK
Tierps PSK

F 16 SF

Pk Ena

Pk Ena

Pk Ena

Pk Ena

Tierps PSK

Pk Ena

Cc2

Klubb

Balsta SS

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
F 16 SF

Alvkarleby PK

Pk Ena

Tierps PSK

Hedemora PSK
Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Upsala Sportskyttklubb
F 16 SF

Hedemora PSK
Alvkarleby PK
Osthammars PK
Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Dannemora Ssk
Balsta SS

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Tierps PSK

Tierps PSK
Osthammars PK
Rasbo PSK

C3

Resultat

5/2 5/3 5/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/3
Uppsala Handeldvapenférening 6/2 6/3 4/2 5/5 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/3

6/2 5/3 5/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 3/3 6/3
5/2 6/3 5/2 5/4 6/4 4/2 5/4 6/3
6/2 6/3 3/2 4/4 6/4 6/2 6/4 5/3
6/2 6/3 4/2 3/3 5/4 6/2 6/4 6/3
5/2 5/2 2/2 5/5 6/4 5/2 3/2 6/3
3/2 6/3 0/0 5/4 6/4 6/2 6/4 5/3
4/2 4/2 4/2 5/5 4/4 5/2 4/3 5/3

Resultat

6/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 5/4 6/3
6/2 6/3 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/2 5/4 6/3
5/2 6/3 3/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/3
4/2 5/3 5/2 4/3 5/4 6/2 5/3 4/2
5/2 6/3 3/2 3/2 6/4 5/2 4/3 5/3
5/2 5/3 6/2 3/3 5/3 6/2 2/2 4/3
5/2 6/3 6/2 3/3 4/3 4/2 3/3 4/3
3/2 4/3 3/2 4/3 6/4 4/2 4/3 3/3
3/1 6/3 2/1 3/2 4/2 5/2 1/1 6/3
5/2 3/1 4/2 2/1 3/2 5/2 3/3 4/3
0/0 3/2 3/2 1/1 3/2 4/2 6/4 4/3
0/0 4/3 3/2 3/2 2/2 4/2 4/3 3/2
1/1 3/1 3/2 4/3 6/4 2/1 2/2 2/1
3/2 3/1 2/2 3/3 3/3 3/2 3/3 1/1
0/0 4/3 0/0 4/2 3/2 5/2 1/1 4/3
3/13/21/1 2/11 5/3 4/21/1 2/1

Resultat

6/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/3
6/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 5/3 6/3
5/2 6/3 6/2 5/5 6/4 6/2 5/4 6/3
6/2 6/3 5/2 5/5 6/4 6/2 5/4 6/3
6/2 6/3 6/2 4/3 4/3 5/2 6/4 6/3
6/2 5/2 4/2 6/5 5/4 5/2 5/4 6/3
6/2 6/3 4/2 6/3 5/3 5/2 5/3 5/3
6/2 6/2 5/2 5/3 6/3 2/1 6/4 6/3
6/2 6/2 5/2 6/5 4/3 3/2 6/4 5/3
5/2 6/3 6/2 5/4 4/2 5/2 5/4 5/3
6/2 4/2 5/2 5/4 3/2 6/2 5/3 6/3
6/2 6/3 5/2 3/2 6/4 4/2 5/3 4/2
5/2 5/3 2/2 6/5 5/3 5/2 5/3 5/3
6/2 4/2 4/2 3/3 5/4 6/2 5/4 5/3
6/2 6/3 5/2 5/4 5/3 5/2 2/1 2/2
4/2 6/3 3/2 4/3 5/3 5/2 4/4 4/2
5/2 4/3 4/2 2/2 5/3 3/2 6/4 5/3
5/2 0/0 4/2 4/4 4/3 6/2 6/4 5/3
2/15/34/21/1 4/3 6/2 3/2 6/3
1/1 4/2 4/2 3/3 2/2 5/2 6/4 5/3
5/2 6/3 3/2 4/3 4/3 0/0 2/2 6/3

37/21
36/21
30/18
25/15
21/15

Tot

45/25
45/25

43/24
42/24
42/24
42/23
37/22
37/22
35/23

Tot
47/25
46/23
43/24
38/21
37/21
36/20
35/21
31/22
30/15
29/16
24/16
23/16
23/15
2117
21/13
21/12

Tot
48/25
47/24
45/25
45/25
43/22
42/24
42/21
42/20
41/23
41/22
40/20
39/20
38/23
38/22
36/19
35/21
34/21
34/20
31/17
30/19
30/18
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Plats Namn

1 Svensson, Hakan
2 Fredriksson, Peter
3 Fyrpihl, Jonas
4 Hoégfeldt, Johan
5 Jacobsson, Andreas
6 Horberg, Anders
7 Boman, Mattias
8 Sdderberg, Arne
9 Gardman, Lennart

10 Karlsson, Roger

11 Isacson, Per

12 Deborg, Géran

13 Svahn, Daniel

14 Hoégberg, Jan

15 Almgren, Lars

16 Gaard, Fredrik

17 Busk, Robert

Klass
Plats Namn
1 D Eriksson, Ann-Biritt
2 Larsson, Susanne
3 Johansson, Maria

Klass
Plats Namn
1 Svensson, Linda
2 Frisk, Sofia
3 Eriksson, Veronica

Klass
Plats Namn
1 Eriksson, Maria

Klass
Plats Namn
1 Eriksson, Hakan
2 Carlsson, Bertil
3 Gustavsson, Nils-Ove
4 Fors, Lars-Erik
5 Onerud, Kent
6 Hakola, Seppo
7 Carleson, Hans-Olof
8 Viklund, Ake
9 Lindén, Pia
10 Sundgren, Morgan

Klass
Plats Namn
1 Ericson, Bjérn
2 Janver, Paula
3 Gustavsson, Bo
4 Janver, Sune
5 Gustavsson, Bert-Olof
6 Pettersson, Thorbjérn
7 Nyblin, Jorma
8 Sekobon, Endel
9 Boman, Bérje
10 Eriksson, Géran

Klubb

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening

Osthammars PK
Pk Ena

Katarina PSF

F 16 SF
Alvkarleby PK
Osthammars PK

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening

Alvkarleby PK
Alvkarleby PK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Balsta SS

Alvkarleby PK

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening

Osthammars PK
Alvkarleby PK

Dam C2

Klubb

Hedemora PSK
Katarina PSF

Upsala Sportskyttklubb

Dam C3
Klubb

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening

Osthammars PK
Hedemora PSK

Junior C
Klubb
Pk Ena

C Vy
Klubb
Tierps PSK
Tierps PSK
Balsta SS
F 16 SF
Balsta SS
Pk Ena

F 16 SF
Upplands Vasby PSK
Pk Ena

F 16 SF

CcVva

Klubb

F 16 SF
Katarina PSF
Pk Ena

Katarina PSF
Rosersbergs PK
F 16 SF

Pk Ena

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Osthammars PK
Tierps PSK

Resultat

6/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/3
6/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 5/4 6/2 6/4 6/3
6/2 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/3
6/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 4/2 6/3
5/2 6/3 5/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/3
5/2 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 5/4 6/3
6/2 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 4/3 6/3
6/2 6/3 3/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/3
6/2 6/3 5/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 5/3 5/3
4/2 6/3 3/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 6/4 5/3
6/2 6/3 6/2 4/4 5/4 6/2 5/4 4/3
6/2 6/3 4/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 5/3 4/2
5/2 6/3 5/2 3/3 5/4 6/2 6/4 5/3
5/2 6/3 2/1 6/5 6/4 4/2 5/3 6/3
6/2 6/3 4/2 5/5 6/4 6/2 1/1 6/3
6/2 6/3 4/2 5/4 4/3 6/2 1/1 6/3
3/2 6/3 4/2 4/3 3/3 5/2 4/3 5/3

Resultat

6/2 6/2 4/2 3/2 4/3 6/2 3/2 4/2
3/2 5/3 5/2 5/3 4/3 4/2 3/3 2/2
5/2 3/1 1/1 2/1 4/3 4/2 3/2 2/2

Resultat

6/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/3
6/2 5/3 5/2 5/4 5/3 5/2 5/3 5/3
5/2 6/2 4/2 6/3 5/3 6/2 5/3 4/3

Resultat
2/1 2/2 3/2 3/2 3/2 4/2 2/1 4/3

Resultat

4/2 4/3 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/4 5/3
4/2 6/3 5/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 5/3 5/3
5/2 5/3 5/2 4/3 6/4 5/2 5/4 6/3
6/2 6/3 5/2 4/2 3/2 6/2 5/3 6/3
6/2 5/3 3/2 3/3 4/3 5/2 4/3 6/3
4/2 6/3 2/2 2/2 5/3 6/2 4/3 6/3
5/2 6/3 5/2 4/3 3/3 4/2 2/2 4/3
1/1 6/3 3/1 6/3 5/4 3/1 3/2 4/3
4/2 6/3 3/1 5/4 1/1 4/2 2/1 4/3
0/0 6/2 1/1 3/3 3/3 5/2 4/3 3/3

Resultat

6/2 6/3 5/2 5/3 6/4 5/2 5/4 5/3
6/2 4/2 6/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 4/3 6/3
5/2 5/3 6/2 4/2 5/3 5/2 6/4 6/3
5/2 5/3 5/2 6/5 4/3 4/2 6/4 4/2
5/2 6/3 4/2 4/3 3/3 6/2 5/4 5/3
5/2 6/2 3/2 3/3 5/4 3/2 4/3 5/3
2/15/3 3/2 4/2 6/3 4/1 4/4 5/3
3/2 4/2 4/2 2/1 4/2 4/2 6/4 5/3
4/2 6/3 5/2 1/1 2/2 5/2 1/1 5/3
2/1 3/2 5/2 2/2 3/3 5/2 4/3 4/2

Tot
48/25
47/25
47/24
46/23
45/24
45/24
45/23
44/24
44/23
42/25
42/24
42/22
41/23
40/23
40/22
38/20
34/21

Tot
36/17
31/20
24/14

Tot
48/25
41/22
41/20

Tot
23/15

Tot
42/24
42/23
41/23
41/19
36/21
35/20
33/20
31/18
29/17
25/17

Tot
43/23
43/22
42/21
39/23
38/22
34/21
33/19
32/18
29/16
28/17
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11 Olvang, Hans Ultuna Skf 3/20/0 3/2 2/2 2/2 2/2 1/1 2/2 15/13 3

Klass R1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poéng Stm
1 Johansson, Daniel Upsala Sportskyttklubb 6/2 5/3 6/2 5/5 6/4 5/2 6/4 6/3 45/25 15 S
2 Korkeamaki, Jan Alvkarleby PK 5/2 6/3 4/2 4/4 6/4 5/2 4/3 6/3 40/23 15
3 Karlsson, Johan Alvkarleby PK 3/2 4/2 4/2 5/4 6/4 5/2 4/4 5/3 36/23 12
4 Olsson, Henrik Hedemora PSK 3/2 5/33/21/1 3/3 6/2 5/3 4/2 30/18 10
Klass R2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poéng Stm
1 Wickberg, Per Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 5/4 6/2 6/4 5/3 45/25 8 S
2 Fors, Lars-Erik F 16 SF 5/2 5/3 4/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 5/4 5/3 42/24 12
3 Enermo, Karla Uppsala Handeldvapenférening 5/2 6/3 4/2 5/3 6/4 6/2 6/4 3/2 41/22 13
4 Algulin, UIf Upsala Sportskyttklubb 3/2 5/2 5/2 5/3 5/3 4/2 6/4 6/3 39/21 11
5 Palsson, Jimmy Hedemora PSK 5/2 6/3 1/1 6/3 6/4 3/2 5/4 4/2 36/21 18
6 Andersson, Kenneth Balsta SS 3/2 3/1 4/2 5/4 6/4 4/2 2/2 6/3 33/20 9
7 Brantedal, Mikael Osthammars PK 4/2 2/1 3/2 3/3 6/4 6/2 5/4 3/2 32/20 7
8 Gustavsson, Bert-Olof Rosersbergs PK 3/2 5/2 4/2 1/1 4/4 4/2 3/2 6/3 30/18 13
9 Lindstrdm, Bo Pk Ena 4/2 6/3 0/0 5/5 4/3 5/2 4/3 1/1 29/19 3
10 Melin, Henry F 16 SF 3/2 3/2 3/2 4/3 4/4 3/2 3/3 4/3 27/21 10
11 Nyblin, Jorma Pk Ena 3/1 4/2 3/2 3/3 3/3 5/2 3/3 3/2 27/18 6
Klass R3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poéng Stm
1 Svensson, Hakan Uppsala Handeldvapenférening 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/3 47/25 25 S
2 Fredriksson, Peter Osthammars PK 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/5 5/3 6/2 6/4 6/3 46/24 15 S
3 Eriksson, Veronica Hedemora PSK 5/2 6/3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/4 6/3 46/22 22 S
4 Eriksson, Mikael Balsta SS 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/5 6/4 5/2 5/4 6/3 45/25 24 S
5 Onerud, Kent Balsta SS 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/4 5/2 5/3 5/3 45/24 11 S
6 Engberg, Hans F 16 SF 6/2 5/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 4/2 6/4 6/3 45/23 14 S
7 Gaard, Fredrik Osthammars PK 5/2 6/2 4/2 6/4 6/3 6/2 6/4 6/3 45/22 9 S
8 Karlsson, Roger Alvkarleby PK 5/2 6/3 5/2 5/3 5/4 6/2 6/4 6/3 44/23 26 B
9 Boman, Mattias Osthammars PK 4/2 6/3 4/2 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/3 44/23 17 B
10 Hoérberg, Anders Alvkarleby PK 6/2 5/3 3/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/3 43/24 19 B
11 Petterson, Séren Uppsala Handeldvapenférening 6/2 6/3 5/2 5/4 5/4 6/2 5/4 5/3 43/24 19 B
12 Busk, Robert Alvkarleby PK 6/2 6/3 5/2 4/3 6/4 4/2 6/4 6/3 43/23 16 B
13 Sedvall, Hans Uppsala Handeldvapenférening 5/2 5/3 5/2 6/5 6/4 5/2 5/4 5/3 42/25 10
14 Svensson, Linda Uppsala Handeldvapenférening 3/2 6/3 5/2 6/5 5/3 6/2 6/4 5/3 42/24 17
15 Almgren, Lars Uppsala Handeldvapenférening 6/2 6/3 3/2 5/4 6/4 5/2 5/4 6/3 42/24 13
16 Gustavsson, Bo Pk Ena 5/2 6/3 4/2 5/4 5/3 6/2 5/4 6/3 42/23 19
17 Inersjd, Ante Pk Ena 6/2 6/3 3/2 6/3 5/3 3/2 5/4 5/3 39/22 17
18 Gustavsson, Nils-Ove Balsta SS 6/2 5/3 3/2 4/3 6/4 5/2 4/3 5/3 38/22 15
19 Svahn, Daniel Balsta SS 4/2 4/3 5/2 4/4 6/4 3/2 5/4 6/3 37/24 12
20 Soderberg, Arne Uppsala Handeldvapenférening 3/2 4/3 4/2 5/5 4/3 6/2 6/4 5/3 37/24 12

21 Frisk, Sofia Osthammars PK 2/1 6/3 3/2 3/3 4/4 1/1 5/4 3/3 27/21 9



